HUGO BOSS AG

HUGO BOSS AG

ISIN: DEOOOA1PHFF7

Overview

2024/06/28 17:30:00

Price
41.855 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-1.32% (-0.56)

DEOOOA1PHFF7
BOSS

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

2,883 EUR

GERMANY DAX

41.42 EUR (1,000)
42.29 EUR (1,000)
42.245 EUR
41.75 EUR

41.75 EUR
42.415 EUR
41.75 EUR

50,000
2,087,500.00

1

24

WKN: A1PHFF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

# products
4

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154227055,156677344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1PHFF7
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1PHFF7&ID_NOTATION=356580946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1PHFF7&ID_NOTATION=356580946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92996f5d762cbbe419acf6fa8549555fd6f7aeb78c1ae948e45af60a38b8dd72&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c9a75b44fd697736&time=1719801103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf6987ec01b0aaaab2f30e6583bdb18934fd1d95eae27fbbcbb3181cff882dab&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bd71ffcb411dfc881&time=1719801103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61b8a034d324691bc8af35c03ad8e22b96d5f8fc97b2d62dadf2bca7a402f52c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e936367cef44d676&time=1719801103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc226ee6b907ce995dbf4f9eaf13e82d9258d555d238cc87ab5248d9f05fc7b0&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0e180dcc45c84d739&time=1719801103&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c66e87f7bf310f8d9b622ea81d1cb16301d5c848c43c3a7c03d5526785f6a22&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=511cd614814620971&time=1719801103&tool=RSC

HUGO BOSS AG

Details

2024/06/28 17:30:00

Price
41.855 EUR

Difference ©  -1.32%(-0.56)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOA1PHFF7
Symbol BOSS
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,883 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.42 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 42.29 EUR (1,000)
Open 42.245 EUR
High 41.75 EUR
Low 41.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 42.415 EUR
VWAP 41.75 EUR
Volume (pcs) 50,000
Trading volume 2,087,500.00
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -37.14%  -39.91% -
Perf (abs.) -24.73 -27.80 -
Beta 0.82 1.09 0.91
Volatility 36.25 31.87 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for HUGO BOSS AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 41.77 EUR
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 41.82 EUR

42.951 EUR (14,301)
45.955 EUR (22,456)
52.219 EUR (8,074)
59.682 EUR (4,776)
67.460 EUR (2024/01/02)
41.750 EUR (2024/06/28)
75.470 EUR (2023/07/13)
41.750 EUR (2024/06/28)

# products
4
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
16.25 2,295
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000A1PHFF7
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356580946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65465677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085586

HUGO BOSS AG

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2019/
09/23

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/20

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

22:26

21:55

17:36

13:43

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:19

15:30

18:09

17:44

19:31

08:01

41.86 EUR

41.70 EUR

80.00 CHF

41.84 EUR

41.855 EUR

42.18 EUR

4219 EUR

42.16 EUR

48.83 USD

43.53 EUR

41.95 EUR

41.66 EUR

42.24 EUR

1.50

0.00

0.02

2.09

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.02

0.00

0.04

0.01

0.00

191

76
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65599060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166785707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65402726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145987767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612456

HUGO BOSS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BOSS

HUGO BOSS

Contact Details
HUGO BOSS AG

Holy-Allee 3 - 72555 Metzingen
Telefon: +49-7123-94-0

Fax: +49-7123-94-80259
E-mail: info@hugoboss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Grieder

Oliver Timm

Yves Marc
Mdaller

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hermann
Waldemer
Andreas Flach
Bernd Simbeck
Christina
Rosenberg
Daniela Liburdi
Gaetano
Marzotto

Iris Epple-Righi
Katharina Herzog
Luca Marzotto
Robin Stalker

Sinan Piskin

Tanja Silvana
Grzesch

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hugoboss.com
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